20 Metre Prone 60 Shots

Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Titles

Bay Grade Cat Surname

19B
20 B
21D
22 A
23D
24 B
25 A
26

27 A
28 B
29

30 B
31C
32C
33D
34 B
35B
36 B
37C
38 A
39C

J

<< <

SJ

Lack
Mackenzie
Poole
Dunn
Drage
Waldron
Kelley

Slevin
Homewood

Homewood
Thomas
Corneilsen
Waack
Peirce
Bolwell
Romanoff
Kimpton
Braybon
Hall

Target Rifle Geelong

Given

Steven
John
Zack
Stewart
Mark
Malaree
Glenn

Chris
David

Karyn
Herb
Kevin
Larry
Shaun
Max
Dean
Jack
Lindsay
Matt

Club

Albury
Fairfield
Geelong

Sandringham

Shepparton
Geelong
Camberwell

Geelong
Lancefield

Lancefield
Mildura
Albury
Geelong
Kyabram
Geelong
Frankston
Albury
Numurkah
Stawell

1st

93
98
98
95
96
94
98

94
96

95
95
92
88
97
96
98
88
98
98

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

97
97
99
98
91
93
98

95
96

95
94
93
89
97
99
98
93
99
99

97
97
94
95
96
98
97

98
97

95
96
92
90
95
98
99
92
98
97

97
96
96
98
95
98
99

97
94

94
91
96
86
95
96
98
92
98
99

95
97
97
99
97
97
98

96
98

97
93
94
87
98
97
100
98
99
99

96
98
97
100
96
95
100

97
93

94
97
95
89
99
96
96
93
100
99

575
583
581
585
571
575
590

577
574

570
566
562
529
581
582
589
556
592
591



20 Metre Prone 60 Shots

Bay Grade Cat

19

20

21

22 A
23D
24 B
25 A
26 B
27 C
28 A
29 C
30D
31D
32 A
33 A
34 A
35A
36

37D
38

39 A

Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Titles
Target Rifle Geelong

SJ

Surname

Croatto
Lucas
Anderson
Hart
Musgrove
Potts
Tomorad
Bourke
Ball
Bourke
Holcombe
Howell
Bedwell
Lott

Holcombe

Doig

Given

Danny
Trevor
Vin

Ken
Lindsay
Tony
Greg
Stephanie
David
Aiden
Julie
Robert
Carl
Chris

Emma

Geoff

Club

Leongatha
Frankston
Kyabram
Lillydale
Lancefield
Lancefield
Golden City
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Port Fairy
Apollo Bay
Port Fairy
Kyabram

Port fairy

Wangaratta

1st

97
96
95
98
98
89
96
99
94
96
100
99
95
100

90

97

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

99
96
96
98
95
92
97
98
92
95
98
98
97
97

94

97

94
97
94
97
94
93
95
99
97
97
99
99
99
99

97

97

97
99
96
96
92
92
96
98
98
93
98
98
97
98

88

95

94
97
98
100
96
96
92
96
95
93
98
99
99
99

94

97

98
92
97
96
96
91
97
99
95
92
97
100
97
99

95

98

579
577
576
585
571
553
573
589
571
566
590
593
584
592

558

581



Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Championships
Target Rifle Geelong

20 Metre Prone Champion of Champions

Bay Surname

1 Howell

2 Rudolph

3 Dunn

4 Kelley

5 Holcombe

6 Hall

7 Hart

8 Romanoff

9 Lack
10 Musgrove
11 Tomorad
12 Croatto
13 Waldron
14 Doig
15 Braybon

Given

Robert
Paul
Stewart
Glenn
Julie
Matthew
Ken
Dean
Steven
Lindsay
Greg
Danny
Malaree
Geoff
Lindsay

Club

Apollo Bay
Horsham

Sandringham

Camberwell
Port Fairy
Stawell
Lillydale
Frankston
Albury
Lancfield
Golden City
Leongatha
Geelong
Wangaratta
Numurkah

1st

99
97
99
100
98
100
99
98
94
95
98
93
96
96
93

2nd  3rd
98 100
99 100
99 98
99 95
99 98
95 97
97 98
96 98
98 97
96 98
95 97
97 96
97 95
98 99
95 98

4th

100
100
99
99
98
100
98
99
100
99
98
100
98
93
97

Total

397
396
395
393
393
392
392
391
389
388
388
386
386
386
383



Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Titles
Target Rifle Geelong

20 Metre Benchrest 60 Shots

Bay Grade Cat

1C

2

3

4C

5A

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14 C
15
16 D
17

Vv
\Y%

<n<<<

Surname

Thomas
Head

Anderson
Kelly
Peacock

Coles
Rochow
Beer
Rochow
Pollack
Clarke

Given

Gwen
Stan

Vin
John
Dennis

Nathan
Maureen
Kevin
Ray
Lauren
Joe

Club

Mildura
Ballarat

Kyabram
Ballarat
M.l.S.C

Geelong
Geelong
Hazelwood
Geelong
Hazelwood
Geelong

1st

97
89

98
99
93

99
96
97
92
99
98

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

88
88

96
92
92

98
99
97
84
98
100

96
82

98
96
90

96
97
100
91
99
99

96
88

98
98
95

98
97
100
85
97
98

99
77

99
95
91

95
96
98
88
96
100

97
90

97
97
94

96
93
98
95
95
97

573
514

586
577
555

582
578
590
535
584
592



Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Titles
Target Rifle Geelong

20 Metre Benchrest 60 Shots

Bay Grade Cat

©O©oo~NOO Ol WN -
W)

=
o

11D
12
13
14
15
16
17 C

Y

V

SJ

Surname
McCready

Waack
Slevin

Ball

Tucker
Girdlestone
McLaren
Bolwell
Knight
Lucas
Homewood

Given
Val

Larry
Chris

Jessica

Michael
Athol
Sue
Max
Bill
Keith
David

Club
M.1.S.C

Geelong
Geelong

Hamilton

Hazelwood
Geelong
Frankston
Geelong
Geelong
Traralgon
Lancefield

1st

98

90
95

94

93
99
97
97
98
98
99

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

93

93
95

97

89
97
96
99
98
91
99

94 91
9% 95
98 98
99 95
97 98
97 98
98 99
95 97
94 98
97 95
98 100

94 93
95 97
97 98
81 94
99 98
96 97
99 96
99 98
96 95
93 93
99 100

563

566
581

560

574
584
585
585
579
567
595



SQUAD 1

90 Metre Prone 60 Shots

Bay Grade Cat

17 B
19C
20 B
21D
22

23D
24 D
25D
26 B
27 B
28 B
29 B
30

31

32B
33

34 B
35D
36 C
37D
38D
39C

SJ

Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Championships

Surname

Lott
Elsmore
Lack
Homewood

Drage
Waack
Kimpton
Romanoff
Bolwell
Braybon
Holcombe

Slevin

Waldron
Poole
Thomas
Elsmore
Corneilsen
Homewood

Target Rifle Geelong

Given

Chris
Sam
Steven
Karyn

Mark
Larry
Jack
Dean
Max
Lindsay
Julie

Chris

Malaree
Zack
Herb
Tony
Kevin
David

Club

Shepparton
MCC
Albury
Lancefield

Shepparton
Geelong
Albury
Frankston
Geelong
Numurkah
Port Fairy

Geelong

Geelong
Geelong
Mildura
MCC
Albury
Lancefield

1st

97
91
92
95

94
84
92
95
96
93
98

95

97
94
92
88
93
89

97
94
96
94

91
87
89
88
97
93
96

87

95
94
88
82
89
94

98 100
93 100
9% 97
85 91
87 94
85 82
95 92
97 95
9% 96
94 92
94 97
92 94
91 98
94 95
94 83
93 89
93 94
91 95

99
97
94
89

67
87
88
97
97
93
94

95

95
94
93
89
95
88

96
96
89
87

83
87
93
95
92
94
94

96

91
93
85
88
94
91

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

587
571
564
541

516
512
549
567
574
559
573

559

567
564
535
529
558
548



Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Championships
Target Rifle Geelong

SQUAD 2

90 Metre Prone 60 Shots

Bay Grade Cat

19 A

20 B

21

22 B

23

24 B

25B

26 B J
27D

28

29 B

30 C \Y
31 A

32 A

33C

34 C \%
35B

36 D J
37D

38D

Surname

Howell
Bedwell

Peirce

Croatto
Hicks

Bourke
Bourke

Anderson
Baker
Kelley
Hart
Lucas
Potts
Dunn
Holcombe
Herron
Ball

Given

Robert
Carl

Shaun

Danny
Kelli
Stephanie
Adien

Vin
Allan
Glenn
Ken
Trevor
Tony
Stewart
Emma
Robert
David

Club

Apollo Bay
Port Fairy

Kyabram

Leongatha
Wangaratta
Hamilton
Hamilton

Kyabram
Fairfield
Camberwell
Lillydale
Frankston
Lancefield
Sandringham
Port Fairy
Fairfield
Hamilton

1st

97
97

97

94
95
94
93

92
86
97
96
92
90
95
91
90
87

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

96
99

99

96
93
94
93

86
95
98
94
95
95
96
91
86
92

98
97

93

96
92
93
86

94
95
97
98
90
89
95
93
88
95

96
97

98

92
95
94
95

94
95
99
96
92
94
94
96
86
86

97
95

94

94
88
95
93

95
96
99
98
92
92
93
92
92
88

98
95

95

99
93
94
93

98
93
98
98
96
86
92
90
88
88

582
580

0
576

0
571
556
564
553

0
559
560
588
580
557
546
565
553
530
536



Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Championships

Grade Cat Surname

1A

21C
22 C
23C
25C

27D
28 D
29D
30D
31D
32D
33D
34 D
35D

Kelley
Howell
Hart
Bedwell

Lott
Holcombe
Peirce
Bolwell
Romanoff
Bourke
Braybon
Croatto
Dunn
Waldron
Lack
Slevin
Anderson

Lucas
Homewood
Thomas
Potts

Poole
Corneilsen
Bourke
Holcombe
Homewood
Ball
Kimpton
Drage
Waack

Target Rifle Geelong

Dual Range Championships

Given

Glenn
Robert
Ken
Carl

Chris
Julie
Shaun
Max
Dean
Stephanie
Lindsay
Danny
Stewart
Malaree
Steven
Chris
Vin

Trevor
David
Herb
Tony

Zack
Kevin
Aiden
Emma
Karyn
David
Jack
Mark
Larry

Club

Camberwell
Apollo Bay
Lillydale
Port Fairy

Kyabram
Port Fairy
Kyabram
Geelong
Frankston
Hamilton
Numurkah
Leongatha
Sandringham
Geelong
Albury
Geelong
Kyabram

Frankston
Lancefield
Mildura

Lancefield

Geelong
Albury
Hamilton

Port fairy
Lancefield
Hamilton
Albury
Shepparton
Geelong

20 Metre 90 Metre Total

590
593
585
584

592
590
581
582
589
589
592
579
585
575
575
577
576

577
574
566
553

581
562
566
558
570
571
556
571
529

588
582
580
580

587
573
576
574
567
564
559
571
565
567
564
559
559

557
548
535
546

564
558
553
553
541
536
549
516
512

1178
1175
1165
1164

1179
1163
1157
1156
1156
1153
1151
1150
1150
1142
1139
1136
1135

1134
1122
1101
1099

1145
1120
1119
1111
1111
1107
1105
1087
1041



Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Championships
Target Rifle Geelong

Northcote Trophy

Bay Grade Cat Surname

1A
2A
3A
6 A
7 A
8 A
9B
10 B
11 C
14 A
17 B
20 A
21 B
23 B
28 B
30D
34 C

Howell

Lott

Hart
Bedwell
Holcombe
Croatto
Romanoff
Peirce
Bourke
Dunn

Lack
Braybon
Anderson
Homewood
Homewood
Bourke
Potts

Given

Robert
Chris
Ken
Carl
Julie
Danny
Dean
Shaun
Stephanie
Stewart
Steven
Lindsay
Vin
David
Karyn
Aiden
Tony

Club

Apollo Bay
Kyabram
Lillydale
Port Fairy
Port Fairy
Leongatha
Frankston
Kyabram
Hamilton
Sandringham
Albury
Numurkah
Kyabram
Lancefield
Lancefield
Hamilton
Lancefield

50 Metre 20 Metre 90 Metre

589
578
583
578
570
581
574
573
576
575
573
559
564
562
557
544
549

593
592
585
584
590
579
589
581
589
585
575
592
576
574
570
566
553

582
587
580
580
573
571
567
576
564
565
564
559
559
548
541
553
546

Total

1764
1757
1748
1742
1733
1731
1730
1730
1729
1725
1712
1710
1699
1684
1668
1663
1648



Bay Grade Cat

1B
2A
3
4B
5A
6B
7B
8 A
9B
10 D
11 B
12 C
13
14 D
15C
16 B

Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Championships

\Y%
SJ

<

<< <<

n<<

Surname

Thomas

Della Vedova

Ball
Clarke
Peirce
Beer
Kelly
Rochow
Rochow
Anderson
Peacock

Head

McCready
Pollack

Target Rifle Geelong
90 Metre Benchrest 60 Shots

Given

Gwen
Michelle

David
Joe
Shaun
Kevin
John
Maureen
Ray

Vin
Dennis
Stan

Val
Lauren

Club

Mildure
Hamilton

Hamilton
Geelong
Kyabram
Hazelwood
Ballarat
Geelong
Geelong
Kyabram
MISC

Ballarat
MISC
Hazelwood

1st

98
95

91
97
99
99
98
98
86
97
90

93
85
97

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

98
94

95
96
97
97
99
99
87
95
91

96
86
97

96
97

94
97
98
97
97
97
95
98
90

95
91
93

97
97

97
94
96
99
96
96
96
97
96

95
96
97

95
95

96
99
96
97
97
98
99
99
94

84
94
94

95
96

97
97
98
98
99
97
94
98
96

71
97
94

579
574

570
580
584
587
586
585
557
584
557

534
549
572



Bay Grade Cat

1B
2B
3B
4C
5C
6 A
7B
8B
9B
10
11 C
12 D
13 B
14 C
15 B
16 D
17 B

Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Championships

Surname

Thomas

Della Dedova

Peirce
Slevin
Corneilsen
Ball
Homewood
Lucas
Knight

Waack
Girdlestone
Bourke

Lee
McLaren
Tucker
Bolwell

Target Rifle Geelong
90 Metre Benchrest 60 Shots

Given

Herb
Phillip
Brittnay
Chris
Kevin
Jessica
David
Keith
Bill

Larry
Athol
Sue
Martin
Sue
Michael
Max

Club

Mildura
Hamilton
Kyabram
Geelong
Albury
Hamilton
Lancefield
Traraglon
Geelong

Geelong
Geelong
Hamilton
MCC
Frankston
Hazelwood
Geelong

1st

95
93
93
95
95
97
94
92
98

92
94
98
99
91
91
99

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

95
96
93
95
95
99
97
97
96

96
92
97
100
96
97
98

99
95
89
96
96
99
97
92
96

99
91
99
100
98
95
97

98
94
87
99
97
97
98
84
100

93
94
99
99
98
98
99

95
95
91
97
96
98
97
90
98

95
97
99
100
97
96
100

94
97
95
95
92
97
95
95
99

94
95
98
98
98
92
97

576
570
548
577
571
587
578
550
587

569
563
590
596
578
569
590



20 Metre Prone 60 Shots

Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Championships
Target Rifle Geelong

Grade Cat Surname

1A
2A
3A
4C
5A
6 A
7C
8B
9A
10 A
11 A
12 B
13 B
14 B
15 A
16 D
17 A
18 A
19D
20 B
21 B
22 B
23 B
24 A
25D
26 B
27D
28 B
29 C
30D
31C
32D
33C
34 C
35D

(@

Howell
Braybon
Lott

Hall

Kelley
Holcombe
Bourke
Romanoff
Dunn

Hart
Bedwell
Mackenzie
Bolwell
Peirce
Doig
Poole
Croatto
Slevin
Lucas
Anderson
Lack
Waldron
Homewood
Tomorad
Drage
Musgrove
Ball
Homewood
Thomas
Bourke
Corneilsen
Holcombe
Kimpton
Potts
Waack

Given

Robert
Lindsay
Chris
Matt
Glenn
Julie
Stephanie
Dean
Stewart
Ken
Carl
John
Max
Shaun
Geoff
Zack
Danny
Chris
Trevor
Vin
Steven
Malaree
David
Greg
Mark
Lindsay
David
Karyn
Herb
Aiden
Kevin
Emma
Jack
Tony
Larry

Club 1st

Apollo Bay 99
Numurkah 98
Kyabram 100
Stawell 98
Camberwell 98
Port Fairy 100
Hamilton 99
Frankston 98
Sandringham 95
Lillydale 98
Port Fairy 95
Fairfield 98
Geelong 96
Kyabram 97
Wangaratta 97
Geelong 98
Leongatha 97
Geelong 94
Frankston 96
Kyabram 95
Albury 93
Geelong 94
Lancefield 96
Golden City 96
Shepparton 96
Lancefield 98
Hamilton 94
Lancefield 95
Mildura 95
Hamilton 96
Albury 92
Port fairy 90
Albury 88
Lancefield 89
Geelong 88

98
99
97
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
99
97
97
99
99
95
96
96
97
93
96
97
91
95
92
95
94
95
93
94
93
92
89

99
98
99
97
97
99
99
99
95
97
99
97
98
95
97
94
94
98
97
94
97
98
97
95
96
94
97
95
96
97
92
97
92
93
90

98
98
98
99
99
98
98
98
98
96
97
96
96
95
95
96
97
97
99
96
97
98
94
96
95
92
98
94
91
93
96
88
92
92
86

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

99 100
99 100
99 99
99 99
98 100
98 97
9% 99
100 96
99 100
100 96
99 97
97 98
97 96
98 99
97 98
97 97
94 98
9% 97
97 92
98 97
95 96
97 95
98 93
92 97
97 96
9% 96
95 95
97 94
93 97
93 92
94 95
94 95
98 93
9% 91
87 89

593
592
592
5901
590
590
589
589
585
585
584
583
582
581
581
581
579
577
577
576
575
575
574
573
571
571
571
570
566
566
562
558
556
553
529



Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Championships

Target Rifle Geelong
20 Metre Prone 60 Shots

Grade Cat Surname Given Club 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

1A Howell Robert Apollo Bay 99 98 99 98 99 100 593

2A Braybon Lindsay Numurkah 98 99 98 98 99 100 592

3A Lott Chris Kyabram 100 97 99 98 99 99 592

4 A Kelley Glenn Camberwell 98 98 97 99 98 100 590

5A Holcombe Julie Port Fairy 100 98 99 98 98 97 590

6 A Dunn Stewart Sandringham 95 98 95 98 99 100 585

7A Hart Ken Lillydale 98 98 97 96 100 96 585

8 A Bedwell Carl Port Fairy 95 97 99 97 99 97 584

9A Doig Geoff Wangaratta 97 97 97 95 97 98 581
10 A Croatto Danny Leongatha 97 99 94 97 94 098 579
11 A Slevin Chris Geelong 94 95 98 97 96 97 577
12 A Tomorad Greg Golden City 96 97 95 96 92 97 573
13 B Romanoff Dean Frankston 98 98 99 98 100 96 589
14 B Mackenzie John Fairfield 98 97 97 96 97 98 583
15 B Bolwell Max Geelong 96 99 98 96 97 96 582
16 B Peirce Shaun Kyabram 97 97 95 95 98 99 581
17 B Anderson Vin Kyabram 95 96 94 96 98 97 576
18 B J Lack Steven Albury 93 97 97 97 95 96 575
19B J Waldron Malaree Geelong 94 93 98 98 97 95 575
20 B V  Homewood David Lancefield 9 96 97 94 98 93 574
21 B Musgrove Lindsay Lancefield 98 95 94 92 96 96 571
22 B Homewood Karyn Lancefield 95 95 95 94 97 94 570
23 C J Hall Matt Stawell 98 99 97 99 99 99 591
24 C J Bourke Stephanie Hamilton 99 98 99 98 96 99 589
25C V  Thomas Herb Mildura 95 94 96 91 93 97 566
26 C V  Corneilsen Kevin Albury 92 93 92 96 94 95 562
27 C SJ Kimpton Jack Albury 88 93 92 92 98 93 556
28 C V  Potts Tony Lancefield 89 92 93 92 96 91 553
29D J Poole Zack Geelong 98 99 94 96 97 97 581
30D Lucas Trevor Frankston 9% 96 97 99 97 92 577
31D J Drage Mark Shepparton 96 91 96 95 97 96 571
32D Ball David Hamilton 94 92 97 98 95 95 571
33D SJ Bourke Aiden Hamilton 9 95 97 93 93 92 566
34D J  Holcombe Emma Port fairy 90 94 97 88 94 95 558

35D V  Waack Larry Geelong 88 89 90 86 87 89 529



Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Championships

Target Rifle Geelong
90 Metre Prone 60 Shots

Grade Cat Surname Given Club 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

1A Kelley Glenn Camberwell 97 98 97 99 99 98 588

2B Lott Chris Shepparton 97 97 98 100 99 96 587

3A Howell Robert Apollo Bay 97 96 98 96 97 98 582

4 A Hart Ken Lillydale 96 94 98 96 98 98 580

5B Bedwell Carl Port Fairy 97 99 97 97 95 95 580

6B Peirce Shaun Kyabram 97 99 93 98 94 95 576

7B Bolwell Max Geelong 96 97 96 96 97 92 574

8B Holcombe Julie Port Fairy 98 96 94 97 94 94 573

9B Croatto Danny Leongatha 94 96 96 92 94 99 571
10 C SJ Elsmore Sam MCC 91 94 93 100 97 96 571
11 B Romanoff Dean Frankston 95 88 97 95 97 95 567
12 B J Waldron Malaree Geelong 97 95 91 98 95 91 567
13 B Dunn Stewart Sandringham 95 96 95 94 93 92 565
14 B J Bourke Stephanie Hamilton 94 94 93 94 95 94 564
15D J Poole Zack Geelong 94 94 94 95 94 93 564
16 B J Lack Steven Albury 92 96 96 97 94 89 564
17 C V  Baker Allan Fairfield 86 95 95 95 96 93 560
18 B Anderson Vin Kyabram 92 86 94 94 95 98 559
19B Slevin Chris Geelong 95 87 92 94 95 096 559
20 B Braybon Lindsay Numurkah 93 93 94 92 93 94 559
21D V  Corneilsen Kevin Albury 93 89 93 94 95 94 558
22 C Lucas Trevor Frankston 92 95 90 92 92 96 557
23 B Hicks Kelli Wangaratta 95 93 92 95 88 93 556
24 D Bourke Adien Hamilton 93 93 86 95 93 93 553
25D J  Holcombe Emma Port Fairy 91 91 93 96 92 90 553
26 D SJ Kimpton Jack Albury 92 89 95 92 88 93 549
27 C V  Homewood David Lancefield 89 94 91 95 88 91 548
28 C V  Potts Tony Lancefield 90 95 89 94 92 86 546
29D Homewood Karyn Lancefield 95 94 85 91 89 87 541
30D Ball David Hamilton 87 92 95 86 88 88 536
31C V  Thomas Herb Mildura 92 83 94 83 93 85 535
32D Herron Robert Fairfield 90 86 88 86 92 88 530
33D Elsmore Tony MCC 88 82 93 89 89 88 529
34D J Drage Mark Shepparton 94 91 87 94 67 83 516
35D V  Waack Larry Geelong 84 87 8 82 87 87 512



GRADES

90 Metre Prone 60 Shots

Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Championships

Grade Cat Surname

1A
2A
3A

4B
5B
6B
7B
8B
9B
10 B
11 B
12 B
13 B
14 B
15 B
16 B
17 B
18 B

19C
20 C
21C
22 C
23C
24 C

25D
26 D
27D
28D
29D
30D
31D
32D
33D
34D
35D

Kelley
Howell
Hart

Lott
Bedwell
Peirce
Bolwell
Holcombe
Croatto
Romanoff
Waldron
Dunn
Bourke
Lack
Anderson
Slevin
Braybon
Hicks

Elsmore
Baker
Lucas
Homewood
Potts
Thomas

Poole
Corneilsen
Bourke
Holcombe
Kimpton
Homewood
Ball
Herron
Elsmore
Drage
Waack

Target Rifle Geelong

Given

Glenn
Robert
Ken

Chris
Carl
Shaun
Max
Julie
Danny
Dean
Malaree
Stewart
Stephanie
Steven
Vin
Chris
Lindsay
Kelli

Sam
Allan
Trevor
David
Tony
Herb

Zack
Kevin
Adien
Emma
Jack
Karyn
David
Robert
Tony
Mark
Larry

Club

Camberwell
Apollo Bay
Lillydale

Shepparton
Port Fairy
Kyabram
Geelong
Port Fairy
Leongatha
Frankston
Geelong

Sandringham

Hamilton
Albury
Kyabram
Geelong
Numurkah
Wangaratta

MCC
Fairfield
Frankston
Lancefield
Lancefield
Mildura

Geelong
Albury
Hamilton
Port Fairy
Albury
Lancefield
Hamilton
Fairfield
MCC
Shepparton
Geelong

1st

97
97
96

97
97
97
96
98
94
95
97
95
94
92
92
95
93
95

91
86
92
89
90
92

94
93
93
91
92
95
87
90
88
94
84

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

98
96
94

97
99
99
97
96
96
88
95
96
94
96
86
87
93
93

94
95
95
94
95
88

94
89
93
91
89
94
92
86
82
91
87

97
98
98

98
97
93
96
94
96
97
91
95
93
96
94
92
94
92

93
95
90
91
89
94

94
93
86
93
95
85
95
88
93
87
85

99
96
96

100
97
98
96
97
92
95
98
94
94
97
94
94
92
95

100
95
92
95
94
83

95
94
95
96
92
91
86
86
89
94
82

99
97
98

99
95
94
97
94
94
97
95
93
95
94
95
95
93
88

97
96
92
88
92
93

94
95
93
92
88
89
88
92
89
67
87

98
98
98

96
95
95
92
94
99
95
91
92
94
89
98
96
94
93

96
93
96
91
86
85

93
94
93
90
93
87
88
88
88
83
87

588
582
580

587
580
576
574
573
571
567
567
565
564
564
559
559
559
556

571
560
557
548
546
535

564
558
553
553
549
541
536
530
529
516
512



Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Championships

Target Rifle Geelong
20 Metre Benchrest 60 Shots

Grade Cat Surname Given Club 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total
1C V  Homewood David Lancefield 99 99 98 100 99 100 595
2 V  Clarke Joe Geelong 98 100 99 98 100 97 592
3C V  Beer Kevin Hazelwood 97 97 100 100 98 98 590
4C Anderson Vin Kyabram 98 96 98 98 99 97 586
5 Bolwell Max Geelong 97 99 95 97 99 98 585
6 McLaren Sue Frankston 97 96 98 99 99 96 585
7 V  Girdlestone Athol Geelong 99 97 97 98 96 97 584
8D SJ Pollack Lauren Hazelwood 99 98 99 97 96 95 584
9 Coles Nathan Geelong 99 98 96 98 95 96 582
10 Slevin Chris Geelong 95 95 98 98 97 98 581
11 V  Knight Bill Geelong 98 98 94 98 96 95 579
12 V  Rochow Maureen Geelong 9 99 97 97 96 93 578
13 A V  Kelly John Ballarat 99 92 96 98 95 97 577
14 D Tucker Michael Hazelwood 93 89 97 98 99 98 574
15C V  Thomas Gwen Mildura 97 83 96 96 99 97 573
16 Lucas Keith Traralgon 98 91 97 95 93 93 567
17 V  Waack Larry Geelong 90 93 96 95 95 97 566
18 D V  McCready Val M.I.S.C 98 93 94 91 94 93 563
19 SJ Ball Jessica Hamilton 94 97 99 95 81 94 560
20 Peacock Dennis M.l.S.C 93 92 90 95 91 94 555
21 V  Rochow Ray Geelong 92 84 91 85 88 95 535
22 V  Head Stan Ballarat 89 83 82 88 77 90 514
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Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Championships

Grade Cat Surname

1C
2B
3B
4B
5B
6 A
7A
8B
9B
10 B
11 A
12 B
13 B
14 B
15C
16 B
17 A
18 B
19C
20 B
21 B
22 C
23D
24D
25C
26 D
27 B
28 C
29 B
30D

Y

<

<n<< <

Lee

Bourke
Bolwell
Knight
Beer

Ball

Kelly
Rochow
Anderson
Peirce
Clarke
Thomas
McLaren
Homewood
Slevin
Thomas
Della Vedova
Pollack
Corneilsen
Ball

Della Dedova
Waack
Tucker
Girdlestone
Peacock
Rochow
Lucas
McCready
Peirce
Head

Target Rifle Geelong
90 Metre Benchrest 60 Shots

Given

Martin
Sue
Max

Bill
Kevin
Jessica
John
Maureen
Vin
Shaun
Joe
Gwen
Sue
David
Chris
Herb
Michelle
Lauren
Kevin
David
Phillip
Larry
Michael
Athol
Dennis
Ray
Keith
Val
Brittnay
Stan

Club

MCC
Hamilton
Geelong
Geelong
Hazelwood
Hamilton
Ballarat
Geelong
Kyabram
Kyabram
Geelong
Mildure
Frankston
Lancefield
Geelong
Mildura
Hamilton
Hazelwood
Albury
Hamilton
Hamilton
Geelong
Hazelwood
Geelong
MISC
Geelong
Traraglon
MISC
Kyabram
Ballarat

1st

99 100 100
98 97 99
99 98 97
98 96 96
9 97 97
97 99 99
98 99 97
98 99 97
97 95 98
99 97 98
97 96 97
98 98 96
91 96 98
94 97 97
95 95 96
95 95 99
95 94 97
97 97 93
95 95 96
91 95 94
93 96 95
92 96 99
91 97 95
94 92 91
90 91 90
86 87 95
92 97 92
85 86 91
93 93 89
93 96 95

99
99
99
100
99
97
96
96
97
96
94
97
98
98
99
98
97
97
97
97
94
93
98
94
96
96
84
96
87
95

100
99
100
98
97
98
97
98
99
96
99
95
97
97
97
95
95
94
96
96
95
95
96
97
94
99
90
94
91
84

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

98
98
97
99
98
97
99
97
98
98
97
95
98
95
95
94
96
94
92
97
97
94
92
95
96
94
95
97
95
71

596
590
590
587
587
587
586
585
584
584
580
579
578
578
577
576
574
572
571
570
570
569
569
563
557
557
550
549
548
534



Target Rifle Victoria 2007 State Championships

Target Rifle Geelong
90 Metre Benchrest 60 Shots

Grade Cat Surname Given Club 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total
1A SJ Ball Jessica Hamilton 97 99 99 97 98 97 587
2A V  Kelly John Ballarat 98 99 97 96 97 99 586
3A V  Clarke Joe Geelong 97 96 97 94 99 97 580
4 A SJ Della Vedova Michelle Hamilton 95 94 97 97 95 96 574
5B Bourke Sue Hamilton 98 97 99 99 99 98 590
6B Bolwell Max Geelong 99 98 97 99 100 97 590
7B V  Knight Bill Geelong 98 96 96 100 98 99 587
8B V  Beer Kevin Hazelwood 99 97 97 99 97 98 587
9B V  Rochow Maureen Geelong 98 99 97 96 98 97 585
10 B Anderson Vin Kyabram 97 95 98 97 99 98 584
11 B Peirce Shaun Kyabram 99 97 98 96 96 98 584
12 B V  Thomas Gwen Mildure 98 98 96 97 95 95 579
13 B McLaren Sue Frankston 91 96 98 98 97 98 578
14 B V  Homewood David Lancefield 94 97 97 98 97 95 578
15 B V  Thomas Herb Mildura 95 95 99 98 95 94 576
16 B SJ Pollack Lauren Hazelwood 97 97 93 97 94 94 572
17 B Ball David Hamilton 91 95 94 97 96 97 570
18 B Della Dedova Phillip Hamilton 93 96 95 94 95 97 570
19B V  Lucas Keith Traraglon 92 97 92 84 90 95 550
20 B SJ Peirce Brittnay Kyabram 93 93 89 87 91 95 548
21 C V Lee Martin MCC 99 100 100 99 100 98 596
22 C Slevin Chris Geelong 95 95 96 99 97 95 577
23 C V  Corneilsen Kevin Albury 95 95 96 97 96 92 571
24 C V  Waack Larry Geelong 92 96 99 93 95 94 569
25C Peacock Dennis MISC 90 91 90 96 94 96 557
26 C V  McCready Val MISC 85 86 91 96 94 97 549
27 D Tucker Michael Hazelwood 91 97 95 98 96 92 569
28 D V  Girdlestone Athol Geelong 94 92 91 94 97 95 563
29D V  Rochow Ray Geelong 86 87 95 96 99 94 557
30 D V Head Stan Ballarat 93 96 95 95 84 71 534



